## Lee- Bastrop County Farm Bureau Scholarship Application

Applicant must be the son or daughter of a current Lee-Bastrop County Farm
Bureau member and must show interest in the promotion of
agriculture. Applicant must also be a confirmed member of the graduation class of 2021. Applicants must attach a one-page essay describing future education plans and lifetime goals. (Children of employees of Lee-Bastrop County Farm Bureau are not eligible to apply)

Applicant	Name:			
Address:		City State		
-	Street/PO Box	City, State	Zip	
Phone Nu	mbers:			
Date of Bi	irth:			
High Scho	ool:			
School Ad	ldress:			
Grade Point Average: Principal:				
			vic Interests:	
	τ			
			gnature:	
Daytime I	Phone #:			
Members	hip #:			

Application must be completed and received by April 16, 2021
Mike Organ, County President
Lee-Bastrop County Farm Bureau
501 Old Austin Hwy
Bastrop, TX 78602